Name of Regional Office HO

Applied For CTO - BOTHAW - RENEW

Payment Type NORMAL

Payment Date 18-12-2024

Consent Fee From : 01-04-2025
To    : 31-03-2026

Payment Details

Financial Year 2025 - 2026

CTO (Rs.) 320000.0         

Total Amount Paid (Rs.) 320000

In Words. Three Hundred Twenty Thousand

Transaction Status Successfully Completed

 
Print

State Pollution Control Board, Odisha
Bhubaneshwar

12/19/24, 5:13 PM Untitled Document

https://odocmms.nic.in/OCMMS/indApplicationDetails/popChallan/6027019 1/1

Odisha Pollution Control Board
[See Rules 6(1)]